


Registration Status Report -- Fall 2020

Table 1 - Undergraduate Headcount, Actual vs Senate Target/Projected

Target/ %Chg from Target/ %Chg from
Basis of Admission Actual Projected Target/Proj Actual Projected Target/Proj



Registration Status Report -- Fall 2020

Table 2 - New and Continuing Student Headcounts

Student Category
New Students
B.C. Grade 12 Direct
Surrey
Coquitlam
Vancouver
Burnaby
Richmond
Langley
Delta
North Vancouver
Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows
New Westminster
Other
B.C. Grade 12 Non-Direct
Total B.C. Grade 12

B.C. College Transfer
(see table 3 for institution)

Fall 2019
4,408
2,411
646
375
312
336
142
100
138
81
56
37
188
247
2,658

988

Fall 2020
4,772
2,566
672
398
387
321
131
126
102
96
83
51
199
222
2,788

1,166

% Change
8.3%
6.4%
4.0%
6.1%
24.0%
-4.5%
-71.7%
26.0%
-26.1%
18.5%
48.2%
37.8%
5.9%
-10.1%
4.9%

18.0%









Re gistration Status Re port -- Fall 2020 -- NOTES

Admission Category Includes

BC12, Direct BC12, BCIB students who enter SFU within one year of high school graduation.

BC12, Non-Direct BC12, BCIB students who enter SFU with more than 1 elapsed year since high school
graduation.

BC College Transfer BC College transfers and A ssociate degree students from a B.C. college.

University Transfer University transfers.

Degree Holders Students with a degree.

Mature Mature A (no post-secondary courses).

Mature B (some post-secondary courses ie 1-23 hours of transfer credit).





