Registration Status Report -- Fall 2020

Table 1 - Undergraduate Headcount, Actual vs Senate Target/ Projected

		Target/	%Chg from		Target/	%Chg from
Basis of Admission	Actual	Projected	Target/Proj	Actual	Projected	Target/Proj
Basis of Aarmssion	Notaci	Trojected	rangentroj	notaai	Trojected	rangoninoj

Registration Status Report -- Fall 2020

Table 2 - New and Continuing Student Headcounts

Student Category	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	% Change
New Students	4,408	4,772	8.3%
B.C. Grade 12 Direct	2,411	2,566	6.4%
Surrey	646	672	4.0%
Coquitlam	375	398	6.1%
Vancouver	312	387	24.0%
Burnaby	336	321	-4.5%
Richmond	142	131	-7.7%
Langley	100	126	26.0%
Delta	138	102	-26.1%
North Vancouver	81	96	18.5%
Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows	56	83	48.2%
New Westminster	37	51	37.8%
Other	188	199	5.9%
B.C. Grade 12 Non-Direct	247	222	-10.1%
Total B.C. Grade 12	2,658	2,788	4.9%
B.C. College Transfer	988	1,166	18.0%
(see table 3 for institution)			

Registration Status Re port -- Fall 2020 -- NOTES

Admission Category Includes

BC12, Direct BC12, BCIB students who enter SFU within one year of high school graduation.

BC12, Non-Direct BC12, BCIB students who enter SFU with more than 1 elapsed year since high school

graduation.

BC College Transfer BC College transfers and A ssociate degree students from a B.C. college.

University Transfer University transfers.

Degree Holders Students with a degree.

Mature A (no post-secondary courses).

Mature B (some post-secondary courses ie 1-23 hours of transfer credit).